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TR Junior Solo

Forfeit Execution Impression RoutineScoreReserve Elements

20,6000 20,7000 67,4961SKF 11 26,1961

SAMYN Hannah

20,0000 19,4000 65,7967SKF 22 26,3967

DE DECKER Hélène

19,4000 20,3000 64,6432BZK 3 24,9432

VANDEWAL Fien

18,8000 18,2000 61,0452KVO 24 24,0452

DAEMS Yana

18,9000 18,1000 60,3300RSCM 25 23,3300

VANHAMEL Elise

19,9000 18,9000 59,7124SCB 6 20,9124

COONINX Julie

19,1000 19,7000 59,2353KVO 17 20,4353

VIENNE Juliette

18,5000 18,3000 55,3510RSCM 18 18,5510

KAUR Anmol
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TR Junior Duet

Forfeit Execution Impression RoutineScoreReserve Elements

19,2000 20,5000 66,3441SKF 11 26,6441

DE DECKER Hélène

SAMYN Hannah

19,1000 18,7000 62,0022SKF 22 24,2022

BOGAERT Maya

DE KEYZER Luna

VANHERPE Yoni

19,8000 18,9000 61,5710SCB 3 22,8710

COONINX Julie

DRIJKONINGEN Lara

17,9000 17,8000 58,4634BZK 4 22,7634

VERMEERSCH Fleur

VYVEY Julie

17,2000 16,6000 50,0720LAQUA 5 16,2720

BOIY Anke

BRANTS Emma
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TR Junior Team

Forfeit Execution Impression RoutineScoreReserve Elements

19,0000 19,9000 63,6371SKF 1 24,7371

BOGAERT Maya

DE DECKER Hélène

DE KEYZER Luna

DE KEYZER Margo

DEPRAETERE Ellen

MESTDAGH Febe

SAMYN Hannah

VANDEPUTTE Erica

VANHERPE Yoni

18,9000 19,6000 62,8642KVO 2 24,3642

BOONEN Frauke

COCHUYT Frieke

DAEMS Yana

DEMUYDT Leni

HOUCKX Olivia

NAYAERT Evy

REYNAERT Amelie

SIMOENS Fien

VANOVERBEKE Aurelie

VIENNE Juliette

18,4000 19,0000 60,1740WIOS 3 22,7740

DE GRYZE Esmé

DE MOORTEL Lemonie

DE PAUW Jits

DE SCHRIJVER Margot

DESMARETZ Anthe

GERVOIS Emeline

KELLENS Noa

SOIL Lonne

TACK Ellen

WOUTERS Ilja
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18,3000 18,6000 55,5146BZK 4 18,6146

DE LAERE Juliette

DESIMPEL Axelle

EGGERS Helena

VANDEWAL Fien

VERMEERSCH Fleur

VYVEY Julie

17,9000 17,6000 55,2691RSCM 5 19,7691

DE SWERT Kaat

KAUR Anmol

SHAHANDEH Samira

VANHAMEL Annelies

VANHAMEL Elise

WILLEMS Julie
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